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Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew

2018 3rd Manny Flick / Horvat

Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
Race 12b: Girls JV 4x Flight 2 @ 11:00 AM |
1st 1 Shipley 05:28.86
(C.Winter, L.Helmers, T.Chairman, J.Winter)
2nd 2 Ridgewood 05:32.61 1.1% 00:03.75 00:00:03.75
(A.Soderlund, H.Sisco, N.Kye, A.Liu)
3rd 5 Germantown Friends 05:43.96 4.6% 00:11.35 00:00:15.10
(V.Mirage, 1.0rtega, A.Park, A.MALEFAKIS)
4th 3 Penn Charter 05:58.33 9.0% 00:14.37 00:00:29.47
(L.Alter, D.Mcllvaine, C.Lopez-Ona, J.Veith)
5th 4  Academy of Notre Dame B 07:39.00 39.6% 01:40.67 00:02:10.14
(A.Reich, S.Sposato, A.Ryan, K.Pyott)
Race 19a: Girls Varsity 1x Flight @ 11:55 AM
1st 2 Ridgewood (M.Gibson) 06:48.57
2nd 4  Abington (M.Madden) 06:55.36 1.7% 00:06.79 00:00:06.79
3rd 5 Penn Charter (M.Perry) 06:57.89 2.3% 00:02.53 00:00:09.32
4th 1 Upper Merion (E.Briggs) 07:41.85 13.0% 00:43.96 00:00:53.28
3 Friends Select (A.Rosha) Scratch
6 Germantown Friends (L.Zukin) Scratch
Race 20b: Girls Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 12:05 PM
1st 4  Ridgewood (A.Perez, A.Walton Roth) 05:41.28
2nd 2  Agnes Irwin (A.Short, J.Jaskot) 05:53.80 3.7% 00:12.52 00:00:12.52
3rd 1 Springside Chestnut Hill (H.Lee, O.Clark) 06:00.08 5.5% 00:06.28 00:00:18.80
4th 5 Academy of Notre Dame (A.Devine, M.Kieft) 06:00.53 5.6% 00:00.45 00:00:19.25
5th 3 Penn Charter (I.Hondros, A.Pogrebivsky) 06:27.88 13.7% 00:27.35 00:00:46.60
Race 34c: Boys JV 2x Flight 3 @ 03:10 PM
1st 5 Ridgewood (D.Yang, S.Rivero) 05:29.15
2nd 3 Boys' Latin (M.Shoatz-Carter, S.Brown) 05:51.38 6.8% 00:22.23 00:00:22.23
3rd 6 Germantown Friends B (J.Miller, J.Mcilhenny) 06:09.35 12.2% 00:17.97 00:00:40.20
4th 4  The Haverford School (Y.Graf, C.Wood) 06:10.80 12.7% 00:01.45 00:00:41.65
5th 2 Lower Merion (J.Murphy, N.Stevens) 06:11.06 12.7% 00:00.26 00:00:41.91
6th 1 Penn Charter B (J.Cannon, N.Djerassi) 06:32.26 19.2% 00:21.20 00:01:03.11
Race 36¢: Boys JV 4x Flight 3 @ 03:45 PM
1st 5 Ridgewood 05:00.13
(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, T.Montgomery, D.Park)
2nd 4  Holy Spirit 05:11.67 3.8% 00:11.54 00:00:11.54
(P.Seeger, J.Glenn, D.Gattini-Patel, J.Curran)
3rd 3 Germantown Friends 05:13.91 4.6% 00:02.24 00:00:13.78
(A.Kulkarni, O.Keim, R.Zhang, J.Appleberry)
2 North Allegheny Scratch

(A.Hladio, J.Jeon, M.Bakkenist, D.Oczypok)
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Race 38b: Boys Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 04:10 PM |

1st 4  Ridgewood (J.0'Keefe, S.Campbell) 05:13.24

2nd 2 Shipley (B.MacDonald, C.Lawler) 05:32.82 6.3% 00:19.58 00:00:19.58
3rd 3  Germantown Academy (D.Krausz, P.Sobral) 05:59.85 14.9% 00:27.03 00:00:46.61
4th 2 Penn Charter (T.Harbison, M.Sibson) 06:10.92 18.4% 00:11.07 00:00:57.68

Race 39a: Boys Ltwt 4x Flight @ 04:15 PM

1st 3 Springside Chestnut Hill 04:47.23
(E.Cunningham, E.Rusk, G.Jaeger, I.McLelland)

2nd 4  Malvern Prep 04:59.46 4.3% 00:12.23 00:00:12.23
(C.Munyan, C.Mao, M.Venkatesh, C.Fish)

3rd 2 Roman Catholic 05:08.14 7.3% 00:08.68 00:00:20.91
(E.Hack, N.Kumpf, E.Meadows, V.Butler)

4th 1 Ridgewood 05:18.70 11.0% 00:10.56 00:00:31.47
(K.Okamura, K.Shattuck, M.Carmona, F.Orlando)

5th 5 Upper Merion 06:08.04 28.1% 00:49.34 00:01:20.81

(E.Kuhn, J.Levy, D.Kuhn, B.Groff)
Race 44b: Boys Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:05 PM

1st 4  Holy Spirit (B.McGettigan, W.Hoffman) 05:15.23
2nd 3 Ridgewood A (E.Hida, A.Saladucha) 05:22.28 2.2% 00:07.05 00:00:07.05
3rd 5 Owen J Roberts (G.Delahaye, J.Garvey) 05:41.96 8.5% 00:19.68 00:00:26.73
4th 1 Haddon Twp A (N.Perks, D.Wakeley) 05:43.91 9.1% 00:01.95 00:00:28.68
2 Springside Chestnut Hill A (S.Edling, A.Gedrich) Scratch
Race 44c: Boys Varsity 2x Flight 3 @ 05:10 PM
1st 2 Haddon Twp A (T.Burnham, J.Savell) 05:44.40
2nd 1 Ridgewood B (G.Martinez, W.Friedrich) 05:52.01 2.2% 00:07.61 00:00:07.61
3rd 5  North Allegheny (E.Mattson, E.Mouganis) 06:00.69 4.7% 00:08.68 00:00:16.29
4th 6 Upper Merion (S.Castillo, T.Hogan) 06:16.48 9.3% 00:15.79 00:00:32.08
5th 3 Roman Catholic (E.Matos, N.Herrera) 06:16.52 9.3% 00:00.04 00:00:32.12
6th 4  Bonner Prendergast B (C.Gordon, C.Boyle) 06:38.99 15.9% 00:22.47 00:00:54.59
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